Tax Levy Resolution by Township Board

2012-2013

2013-2014
Tonwship Fund
Road Funds
Total Tax Levy

2014-2015
Tonwship Fund
Road Funds
Total Tax Levy

2015-2016
Tonwship Fund
Road Funds
Total Tax Levy

2016-2017
Tonwship Fund
Road Funds
Total Tax Levy

$ 285,327.00
$ 224,778.00
$ 510,105.00

$ 280,259.59
$ 226,867.86
$ 507,127.45

$ 282,532.08
$ 228,702.45
$ 511,234.53

$ 284,545.74
$ 230,315.41
$ 514,861.15

Declaration of Excess funds by year
$ 120,000.00

Declaration of Excess funds by year
$ 228,000.00

Declaration of Excess funds by year
$ 430,000.00

Donations

$13,234.33

Donations

$19,000.00

Donations

$26,500.00

Donations

$34,300.00

Donations
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