## Tax Levy Resolution by Township Board

2012-2013			\$13,234.33
2013-2014			Donations
Tonwship Fund	\$ 285,327.00		\$19,000.00
Road Funds	\$ 224,778.00		
Total Tax Levy	\$ 510,105.00		
2014-2015		Declaration of Excess funds by year	Donations
Tonwship Fund	\$ 280,259.59	\$ 120,000.00	\$26,500.00
Road Funds	\$ 226,867.86		
Total Tax Levy	\$ 507,127.45		
2015-2016		Declaration of Excess funds by year	Donations
Tonwship Fund	\$ 282,532.08	\$ 228,000.00	\$34,300.00
Road Funds	\$ 228,702.45		,
Total Tax Levy	\$ 511,234.53		
2016-2017		Declaration of Excess funds by year	Donations
Tonwship Fund	\$ 284,545.74	\$ 430,000.00	?????
Road Funds	\$ 230,315.41		
Total Tax Levy	\$ 514,861.15		

**Donations**